-i;..---’]]'iw‘ RADISSON BLU
10km Race *72)" LARNAKA
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS .‘\{\“@ % MARATHON
2.
19:11-2017
Place Bib# Name Time Pace Type Age(Sex)  Place Bib# Name Time Pace Type Age(sex)
1 1164 Avraamakis Avraam 00:36:14.989  03:37 Runner 3g(M) 63 1214 Zacharias Zacharia 00:52:20.492 05:14 Runner 42(m)
2 1028 Vitaly Dudov 00:37:46.458 03:46 Runner 34(m) 64 1133 Kypros Mouzouros 00:52:23.088  05:14 Runner 43(\)
3 1237 Bruno Juarez 00:38:00.948 03:48 Runner  33(M) 65 1319 Ria Mikellidi 00:52:30.568 05:15 Runner  37(F)
4 1315 Michael Keenan 00:38:09.680 03:48 Runner 43(M) 66 1156 Xenia Vilanidou 00:52:37.973 05:15 Runner 37(F)
5 1229 Eirinaios Elia 00:38:42.711  03:52 Runner 17(m) 67 1230 loannis Michaleas 00:52:47.136  05:16 Runner 36(M)
6 1239 Julia Andreou 00:41:03.256  04:06 Runner  40(F) 68 1231 Tasos Protopapas 00:52:47.638 05:16 Runner 37(M)
7 1192 Neoklis loannou 00:41:03.458 04:06 Runner 30(Mm) 69 1035 Dinos Stavrides 00:53:03.199  05:18 Runner 40(m)
8 1043 Vasileios losifidis 00:41:06.235 04:06 Runner 37(Mm) 70 1278 loannis Michailidis 00:53:07.590  05:18 Runner 39(M)
9 1006 Alan Herron 00:42:03.452  04:12 Runner  37(M) 71 1209 Ekaterina Chizhova 00:53:07.714  05:18 Runner  45(F)
10 1238 Eduardo Cayuleo 00:42:16.011  04:13 Runner 29(v) 72 1257 Theodor Lagos 00:53:20.582 05:20 Runner 47(wm)
11 1038 Alexander Berezhnoy — 00:42:28.208 04:14 Runner  30(M) 73 1022 Mustafa Tekakpinar 00:53:29.084 05:20 Runner 50(Mm)
12 1273 Jorge Bracce 00:42:45.717  04:16 Runner 36(M) 74 1004 Linda Stokes 00:53:30.978 05:21 Runner 51(F)
13 1202 Tekle Emilija Gvildyte 00:42:57.713  04:17 Runner  (F) 75 1128 Neophytos Zambas 00:53:35.216  05:21 Runner  41(\m)
14 1267 Anthony Cooke 00:43:13.009 04:19 Runner 4g8(M) 76 1042 Igor Hris 00:53:35.450 05:21 Runner 34(m)
15 1041 Constantinos 00:43:31.980 04:21 Runner  31(Mm) 77 1081 Daniel Lesanic 00:53:35.590  05:21 Runner 27(Mm)
Alexandrou 78 1055 Lenka Terescsikova  00:53:36.647 05:21 Runner 26(F)
16 1280 lakovos Savva 00:43:45.215 04:22 Runner 40(Mv) 79 1302 Sawva Kollios 00:53:38.585 05:21 Runner 3g(M)
17 1087 llinca Gelu Emil 00:43:50.015 04:23 Runner 40(M) 80 1142 Andrey Golobokov 00:53:52.765 05:23 Runner 53(\v)
18 1046 Natalia Charalampous 00:43:50.202 04:23 Runner 38(F) 81 1207 Tamas Zsolnai 00:53:57.082 05:23 Runner 41(m)
Levashova 82 1098 Constantia 00:53:57.207  05:23 Runner  37(F)
19 1061 Michalis Sykopetritis ~ 00:43:50.970  04:23 Runner 51(m) Efstathiadou
20 1123 Lygia Demades 00:43:52.160 04:23 Runner 50(F) 83 1127 Gorkem Reis 00:54:06.211  05:24 Runner 30(Mm)
21 1206 Ozgu Ozkul Ozyigit =~ 00:44:28.524 04:26 Runner 34(v) 84 1182 Michail Efstratiadis 00:54:07.974 05:24 Runner 32V
22 1236 Sebastian Castro 00:44:33.995 04:27 Runner 34(v) 85 1234 Pavlos lasonides 00:54:14.522 05:25 Runner 35(\)
23 1144 Marios Charalambous 00:44:47.955 04:28 Runner 49(m) 86 1251 Andreas 00:54:23.084 05:26 Runner 38(Mm)
24 1235 Panayiotis Kyriacou 00:45:00.320 04:30 Runner 50(Mm) Demosthenous
25 1001 Michalis Arvanitis 00:47:11.609 04:43 Runner 26(M) 87 1117 Fiona Ferwerda 00:54:29.595 05:26 Runner  3g(F)
26 1148 Marios Genakritis 00:47:24.735 04:44 Runner 47(Mm) 88 1283 Giorgos Tzampanakis 00:54:40.468 05:28 Runner 33(\)
27 1102 Marios Louka 00:47:41.049 04:46 Runner 32(m) 89 1086 Athanasios Matalis 00:54:45.101  05:28 Runner  31(v)
28 1167 Omiros Christodoulou 00:48:00.116 04:48 Runner 34(w) 90 1201 Loizos Chrysostomou 00:54:55.220 05:29 Runner 17(M)
29 1168 Adonis Argyrou 00:48:00.116  04:48 Runner 39(M) 91 1310 Klio Polyviou 00:54:56.018 05:29 Runner  o(F)
30 1194 Panikos Antwniou 00:48:03.567 04:48 Runner s55M) 92 1143 Stella Hadjipanagi 00:55:04.086 05:30 Runner 30(F)
31 1188 Andreas Efthymiou 00:48:31.561  04:51 Runner  59(M) 93 1265 Christos Voniatis 00:55:12.991  05:31 Runner 43(Mm)
32 1185 Theodoros Apeslidis ~ 00:48:49.758 04:52 Runner 35(m) 94 1220 Cucvara Andrej 00:55:21.967 05:32 Runner 47(F)
33 1124 Demetris Demades 00:49:09.446 04:54 Runner 53(\) 95 1270 Christoforos loannou  00:55:35.705 05:33 Runner 3g(\v)
34 1294 Marios Ashikalis 00:49:22.192 04:56 Runner 53(M) 96 1040 Maria Berezhnaia 00:55:36.313  05:33 Runner  29(F)
35 1053 loannis Koumis 00:49:32.704 04:57 Runner 32(Mm) 97 1243 Andreas Stavroulis 00:55:49.119  05:34 Runner 40(m)
36 1173 Constantinos 00:49:43.131  04:58 Runner 20(M) 98 1047 Janos Verba 00:56:04.085 05:36 Runner 34(w)
Christophides 99 1282 Georgia 00:56:04.469 05:36 Runner  39(F)
37 1050 Zacharias Kallis 00:49:48.222 04:58 Runner 51(M) Hatzipanayiotou
38 1247 Jesse Lewis 00:49:59.772  04:59 Runner 26(M) 100 1154 Charis Christodoulou  00:56:13.969  05:37 Runner 39(m)
39 1166 Denis Kozlov 00:50:03.443 05:00 Runner 35(\) 101 1297 Katerina Vrapi 00:56:18.088  05:37 Runner 28(F)
40 1161 Antonis Socratous 00:50:18.565 05:01 Runner 28(Mm) 102 1068 Antonios Stamatakis ~ 00:56:19.689 05:37 Runner 41(M)
41 1021 Vineet Bismal 00:50:22.201  05:02 Runner  43(Mm) 103 1033 Pieris Achilleos 00:56:21.589  05:38 Runner 30(M)
42 1222 Michail Chatzidimitriou 00:50:31.629  05:03 Runner 47(m) 104 1099 Harris Michael 00:56:24.222  05:38 Runner  39(M)
43 1023 Nikolaos Chourdakis ~ 00:50:34.199  05:03 Runner 37(m) 105 1245 Georgios Loizidis 00:56:26.589 05:38 Runner 55(Mm)
44 1224 Martha Sotiriou 00:50:46.080 05:04 Runner 47(F) 106 1311 Nikitas Alkiviadis 00:56:27.464 05:38 Runner 45(\)
45 1263 Muhit Ince 00:50:47.250 05:04 Runner  o(Mm) 107 1250 Nikos Zachariou 00:56:28.110  05:38 Runner 44(w)
46 1105 Nikos Kartakoullis 00:50:50.754 05:05 Runner 50(Mm) 108 1003 Hakan Korsan 00:56:37.288  05:39 Runner 40(m)
47 1208 Valeria Theocharous  00:50:56.725 05:05 Runner 37(F) 109 1126 Eric Roskamp 00:56:43.606 05:40 Runner 43(\v)
48 1012 Elisalona 00:50:58.703  05:05 Runner 41(F) 110 1252 Georgios Panayides 00:56:46.546  05:40 Runner 42(\v)
49 1200 Rikkos Chrysostomou 00:51:13.451 05:07 Runner 25(Mm) 111 1183 Elena Charalambous  00:56:49.000 05:40 Runner 32(F)
50 1303 Imanoil Idiakez 00:51:15.588 05:07 Runner o(m) 112 1162 Maria Logginou 00:56:50.463 05:41 Runner 44(F)
51 1304 Nestor Orozio 00:51:15.713  05:07 Runner  o(m) 113 1036 David Congreve 00:56:54.106  05:41 Runner 55(\)
52 1226 Panayiotis Pateras 00:51:17.007 05:07 Runner 37(M) 114 1049 Evgenii Burmentev 00:57:02.472 05:42 Runner 31(v)
53 1301 Marios Hadjikiriakou 00:51:27.577 05:08 Runner 43(\) 115 1204 Marios loannides 00:57:05.260 05:42 Runner 4g(\)
54 1113 Gerry Brant 00:51:30.701  05:09 Runner 51(m) 116 1157 Demis Gavrielides 00:57:09.963 05:42 Runner 27(\)
55 1295 Nikanos Polykarpou 00:51:34.594 05:09 Runner 33(M) 117 1045 Rebecca Granville 00:57:11.046  05:43 Runner  44(F)
56 1151 Igor Kopcik 00:51:40.579 05:10 Runner 43(M) 118 1172 Suleyman Gelener 00:57:11.716  05:43 Runner 30(Mm)
57 1084 Gyorgy Nagy 00:51:41.638 05:10 Runner 45m) 119 1318 llias llias 00:57:15.227 05:43 Runner o)
58 1244 Cemal Ince 00:51:42.708 05:10 Runner 34(Mv) 120 1000 Constantinos 00:57:16.156  05:43 Runner 48(M)
59 1277 Lucas Anastasiou 00:51:53.076  05:11 Runner 51(\v) Papaleontiou
60 1066 Andreas loannou 00:52:09.963  05:12 Runner 27(Mm) 121 1258 Kyriaki Faka 00:57:31.752  05:45 Runner 35(M)
61 1217 Argyris Constantinou  00:52:10.072 05:13 Runner  44(w) 122 1298 loannikios Fakas 00:57:31.970  05:45 Runner o)
62 1284 Judit Nagy 00:52:10.959 05:13 Runner 32(Mv) 123 1088 Athanasios Skouras 00:57:44.108 05:46 Runner 42(\)
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124

125
126
127
128
129
130
131

132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143

144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158

159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171

172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183

1285
1118
1096
1071
1305
1057
1070

1248
1058
1187
1254
1253
1296
1223
1174
1307
1138
1293
1116

1114
1171
1089
1072
1031
1316
1119
1317
1069
1160
1100
1132
1221
1266
1313

1320
1191
1011
1134
1259
1097
1275
1083
1165
1281
1122
1213
1093

1091
1225
1180
1073
1090
1249
1169
1025
1026
1268
1125
1015

Name
Constantinos
Papacharalambous
Dogus Arman
Steffen Ferwerda
Vladislav Kalashnikov
Anna Krupnova
Panagiotis Michael
Nastazia Ypermachou
Fragkiskos
Papadopoulos
Shaun Granville
Joanna Thoma
Antonis Antoniou
Elina Constantinou
Savvas Avraamides
Stephanos Demetriou
Michelle Gilhart
Stavros Aroditis
Michalis Pavlidis
Loai Fadool
Andreas Xydas
Theologos
Chatzipemou
Demetris Georgiades
Burak Mavish
David Counter
Nikolaos Koronakis
Nikolas Varnavas
Don Pampling
lacovos Nicolaou
Raphael Andreou
Nikolas Ouranos
Harris Stefanou
Bella Gabor
loannis Stavrinou
Stylianos Yerasimou
Christos loannidis
Elana Pavlou-
Evaggelou
Christiana loannou
Melina Efthymiou
Kostas Kastrinakis
Martin Cassidy
Robert Rhead
Michael Georgiou
Andreas Anatolitis
Sawvas Kyriakides
Sokolova Valeria
Marios Zenios
Loukia Efthymiou
Vargin Varer
Constantinos
Paschalis
George Paschalis
Andy Fretwell
Christos Georgiou
Sarah Baillie
Karen Jane Counter
Blaz Kastelic
Aristos Aristodemou
loan Catalin Ursachi
Alica Spackova
Marios Antoniou
Andreas Michael
Alexia Anastasiou

Custom Timing RFID Solutions

Time
00:57:45.106

00:57:55.766
00:58:03.302
00:58:09.261
00:58:10.019
00:58:15.173
00:58:19.708
00:58:20.487

00:58:41.664
00:58:48.713
00:58:52.970
00:58:52.970
00:58:53.220
00:58:56.242
00:59:07.101
00:59:20.720
00:59:22.472
00:59:25.025
00:59:26.751
00:59:33.719

00:59:37.754
00:59:40.979
00:59:41.104
00:59:42.265
00:59:45.238
00:59:55.020
01:00:02.607
01:00:12.232
01:00:24.275
01:00:31.242
01:00:31.970
01:00:33.476
01:00:46.985
01:00:48.989
01:00:50.781

01:00:58.725
01:00:58.772
01:01:00.251
01:01:08.723
01:01:10.048
01:01:17.468
01:01:18.228
01:01:27.981
01:01:29.625
01:01:32.472
01:01:35.791
01:01:41.621
01:01:46.613

01:01:47.238
01:01:50.043
01:01:51.767
01:02:01.482
01:02:02.043
01:02:16.273
01:02:22.729
01:02:25.482
01:02:32.482
01:02:34.542
01:02:35.670
01:02:46.472

Pace
05:46

05:47
05:48
05:48
05:49
05:49
05:49
05:50

05:52
05:52
05:53
05:53
05:53
05:53
05:54
05:56
05:56
05:56
05:56
05:57

05:57
05:58
05:58
05:58
05:58
05:59
06:00
06:01
06:02
06:03
06:03
06:03
06:04
06:04
06:05

06:05
06:05
06:06
06:06
06:07
06:07
06:07
06:08
06:08
06:09
06:09
06:10
06:10

06:10
06:11
06:11
06:12
06:12
06:13
06:14
06:14
06:15
06:15
06:15
06:16

Type Age(Sex)

Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

15(M)

30(F)
34(M)
(M)

46(M
46(F)

Place Bib#

184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205

206
207

208
209

210

21

212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234

235

236
237
238
239
240
241
242

1076
1014
1210
1289
1141
1010
1216
6792
1009
1262
1155
1008
1197
1002
1279
1074
1065
1075
1287
1274
1288
1034

1005
1158

1189
1110

1260

1016

1013
1020
1242
1136
1137
1184
1228
1212
1106
1131
1203
1299
1309
1306
1107
1062
1052
1111
1108
1109
1063
1056
1179

1219

1205
1175
1291
1060
1195
1130
1044
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Name
Michalis Koutsoulis
Popi Tziapoura
Yiannos C loannou
Loucas Stavrinou
Georgios Kolaniou
Leonidas Kagiaftakis
Bruno Silva
loannis Petri
Georgios Zanis
Bugaiova Elena
Oxana Ktoridou
Christoforos Kaplanis
George Christophides
Zanna Lobanova
Lina Kilkute
Scott Baillie
Pavlos Symeonides
Rebecca Lang
Laura North
Agni Anastasiou
Loukia Kompou
Christophoros
Christophi
George Georgiou

Evaggelos
Giannouxos

Maria Christoforou
Kyriakos
Skouroupathis
Manolis
Kroussaniotakis
Lucho Esteban
Rodriguez

Vipin Ramdas
Sofia Mashovets
Neofytos Neofytou
Rushdi Bader
Bader Bader
Erineos Koutsakos
Costas Salides
Loucas Yiasoumi
Denys Georgiou
Christina Flannigan
Sergei Sednev
Anna Osmukha
Tonia Karpenko
Eumaios Efthimiades
Yomna Zentani
Helen Christou
Andrei Usov

Nasia Constantinou
Marie Louroutziati
Constantinos Pittas
Sue Betley

llya Dmitriev
Constantinos
Pastellides
Constantinos
Christodoulou
George Jones
Sawvas Makrinikolas
Harun Denizkan
Yannis Paviou
Stella Antwniou
Boris Yoffe
Panayiota lacovou

Time
01:02:49.233
01:02:50.624
01:02:56.113
01:03:00.278
01:03:04.733
01:03:04.983
01:03:08.469
01:03:09.001
01:03:21.115
01:03:38.473
01:03:40.024
01:03:43.630
01:03:54.128
01:03:55.771
01:04:08.534
01:04:32.991
01:04:50.479
01:04:52.043
01:04:52.801
01:05:00.731
01:05:03.223
01:05:30.977

01:05:50.135
01:05:53.125

01:05:58.544
01:06:05.034

01:06:11.129
01:06:37.130

01:06:49.803
01:06:54.166
01:07:27.644
01:07:31.731
01:07:32.685
01:07:42.988
01:07:45.230
01:07:49.233
01:08:31.163
01:08:55.488
01:09:13.479
01:09:35.284
01:09:40.599
01:10:04.646
01:10:15.154
01:10:18.038
01:10:42.146
01:10:57.057
01:11:05.502
01:11:08.043
01:11:46.278
01:11:52.551
01:12:12.086

01:12:12.086

01:12:12.521
01:12:12.763
01:13:14.046
01:13:31.795
01:13:37.173
01:14:11.053
01:14:19.243

Pace
06:16
06:17
06:17
06:18
06:18
06:18
06:18
06:18
06:20
06:21
06:22
06:22
06:23
06:23
06:24
06:27
06:29
06:29
06:29
06:30
06:30
06:33

06:35
06:35

06:35
06:36

06:37
06:39

06:40
06:41
06:44
06:45
06:45
06:46
06:46
06:46
06:51
06:53
06:55
06:57
06:58
07:00
07:01
07:01
07:04
07:05
07:06
07:06
07:10
07:11
07:13

07:13

07:13
07:13
07:19
07:21
07:21
07:25
07:25

Runner  53(
Runner  44(F)
Runner  55(

Runner  40(

Runner  35(m)
Runner  33(

Runner  39(

Runner  33(

Runner  36(

Runner  31(F)
Runner  29(F)
Runner  48(m)
Runner  o(m)
Runner  29(F
Runner 32
Runner 53
Runner 38
Runner 27
Runner  29(F
Runner 43
Runner  46(F
Runner  45(m)

Runner
Runner

Runner  37(F)
Runner

Runner
Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner  31(M
Runner  28(F)
Runner  31(F)
Runner  o(m)
Runner  22(Mm)
Runner  51(F)
Runner  25(

Runner 25

Runner  29(F
Runner 32
Runner 50

Runner  40(m
Runner  32(

Runner

Runner  33(
Runner  41(
Runner  55(
Runner  4o(m)
Runner 51
Runner  70(
Runner
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LineThrough = Disqualified

Place
243
244
245
246
247

248

249

250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263

264

Bib #
1037
1085
1101
1120
1059

1048

1029

1276
1032
1024
1146
1039
1007
1027
1150
1159
1190
1241
1312
1064
1067

1193

Name
Gery Hadjinikola
Mary Matheson
Georgia Nikolaou
Panagiotis Kolovos
Chloe Xenopoulou
Nathalie
Karaoghlanian
Christos
Anagnostopoulos

Chara Charalambidou

Michalakis Tochnitis
Prasad Surve
Georges Tabet
losif losif

Leanne Herron
Nikolas Georgiou
Nicola Rose
Suzanne Baxter
Marios Nikolaou
Marios Hadjihambi
Jakovos Demetriou
Janet Walton
Elena Pyrgou -
Lemesiou

Dimitra Nikolaou

Custom Timing RFID Solutions

Time
01:14:19.557
01:14:23.238
01:14:23.992
01:14:58.058
01:15:13.299
01:15:27.007

01:16:25.749

01:16:33.001
01:16:54.763
01:17:05.745
01:18:09.259
01:18:09.509
01:18:33.004
01:18:40.508
01:18:55.244
01:18:55.732
01:19:15.702
01:19:36.007
01:19:46.559
01:20:40.709
01:20:57.260

01:22:15.522

Pace
07:25
07:26
07:26
07:29
07:31
07:32

07:38

07:39
07:41
07:42
07:48
07:48
07:51
07:52
07:53
07:53
07:55
07:57
07:58
08:04
08:05

08:13

Runner 42
Runner  38(F
Runner 27
Runner 31
Runner  32(F)
Runner  52(F)

Runner  40(Mm)

Runner 24
Runner  40(
Runner  41(
Runner  57(
Runner 45
Runner  37(m)
Runner  41(
Runner 45
Runner  39(
Runner  21(
Runner  29(
Runner  o(m)
Runner  s4(F
Runner  55(F

Runner  39(F)
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Type Age(sex)
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